Phone (317)861-6791
Fax (317)861-6846
McCordsville, Geist Woods  5/11/2021
Ref: Hydromatic Pump S4M1000M3-4; S/N S27784
Attn: Steve Gipson
American Pump Repair & Service, Inc. is pleased to propose the following equipment for the
above project:
Qty.
Option #1
 (1) Disassemble, test, clean and repair of Hydromatic pump S/N S27784 and replace with new
impeller, rotor, upper and lower seals and bearings, o-rings, volute wear ring and new key.
 (1) Labor for pulling of pump and re-installing
Total Price:  $11,868.00
Delivery:  Approximately 3-4 weeks ARO
Option #2
 (1) New Barnes 4SHMC100N4, 4” discharge hydraulic series C, 10HP, 1750 rpm, 208-230
volts, 3 phase, impeller trimmed to 235mm, impeller material Ductile Iron Carbon /
Ceramic Upper, Sil Car / Sil Car Lower seal, 50’ plug and play power cord.
 (1) Labor for pulling pump, disassembly and testing of Hydromatic pump S/N S27784 and
installation of new Barnes pump

ROTOR
AMPS
DRIVER
FRAME
CORD
P/N ▲
CORD
SIZE
SH
M
S
Pu
m
p
4SHMS3074 3.0 208 1 60 1750 D 14.9 1.2 18.5 59.1 18 125496 12/4 - 18/4230 F 14.1 1.2 16.5 66.3
4SHMS30N4 3.0
208
3 60 1750 K
9.7 1.2 11.4 58.2 / 65.8 18
125496 12/4 - 18/4
230 9.2 1.2 10.6 125496 12/4 - 18/4
460 4.6 1.2 5.3 32.9 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMS3054 3.0 575 3 60 1750 N 4.5 1.2 4.9 37.0 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMS5074 5.0 208 1 60 1750 D 27.2 1.2 35.6 99.9 18 125498 8/4 - 18/4230 F 25.4 1.2 30.2 112.4
4SHMS50N4 5.0
208
3 60 1750 J
15.8 1.2 18.7 82.4 / 92.4 18
125496 12/4 - 18/4
230 15.0 1.2 17.2 125496 12/4 - 18/4
460 7.5 1.2 8.6 46.2 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMS5054 5.0 575 3 60 1750 J 6.0 1.2 6.9 37.0 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMS75N4 7.5
208
3 60 1750 H
23.8 1.2 28.5 105.9 / 123.6 18
125496 12/4 - 18/4
230 23.7 1.2 27.2 125496 12/4 - 18/4
460 11.9 1.2 13.6 61.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMS7554 7.5 575 3 60 1750 H 9.5 1.2 10.9 49.4 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
SH
M
C
 P
um
p
4SHMC5074 5.0 208 1 60 1750 D 27.2 1.2 35.6 99.9 18 125498 8/4 - 18/4230 F 25.4 1.2 30.2 112.4
4SHMC50N4 5.0
208
3 60 1750 J
15.8 1.2 18.7 82.4/92.4 18
125496 12/4 - 18/4
230 15.0 1.2 17.2 125496 12/4 - 18/4
460 7.5 1.2 8.6 46.2 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC5054 5.0 575 3 60 1750 J 6.0 1.2 6.9 37.0 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC75N4 7.5
208
3 60 1750 H
23.8 1.2 28.5 105.9 / 123.6 18
125496 12/4 - 18/4
230 23.7 1.2 27.2 125496 12/4 - 18/4
460 11.9 1.2 13.6 61.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC7554 7.5 575 3 60 1750 H 9.5 1.2 10.9 49.4 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC100N4 10.0
208
3 60 1750 E
32.2 1.2 41.4 105.9 / 123.6 18
125498 8/4 - 18/4
230 29.8 1.2 35.6 125498 8/4 - 18/4
460 14.9 1.2 17.8 61.8 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC10054 10.0 575 3 60 1750 E 11.9 1.2 14.2 49.4 18 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC150N4 15.0
208
3 60 1750 E
51.8 1.2 59.0 206.6 21
125498 8/4 - 18/4
230 46.9 1.2 54.3 125498 8/4 - 18/4
460 23.4 1.2 27.2 103.3 125497 12/4 - 18/4
4SHMC15054 15.0 575 3 60 1750 E 18.7 1.2 21.7 82.6 21 125497 12/4 - 18/4
IMPORTANT !
Moisture and Temperature sensor leads are integral to power cord.
Pump rated for operation at ± 10% voltage at motor.
▲ Cord Suffi  x: XC - 30 Feet, XF - 50 Feet, XJ - 75 Feet, or XL - 100 Feet.